Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
MT-125 MICRO TIG WELDING TORCH
WATER COOLED TIG TORCHES
WATER COOLED TIG TORCHES
Specifications:
Amperage ............ 10 amps to 125 amps (160
amps with quartz nozzles
and 3/32 chucks)

1
COMPLETE PACKAGE
Part No Price Torch Length Lead Length
MT-125-12  $259.25 EA  3-1/2" 12-1/2'
MT-125-25  $280.50 EA 3-1/2" 25'
MT-125S-12  $289.50 EA 2" 12-1/2'
MT-125S-25 $311.50 EA 2" 25'
MT-125L-12 $289.50 EA 5" 12-1/2'
MT-125L-25  $311.50 EA 5" 25'
REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM PART
 NO. NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
 1 MT-125 3-1/2" torch body includes 125S35 $162.85 EA
  MT-125S 2" torch body includes 125S20  $182.90 EA
  MT-125L 5" torch body includes 125S50  $182.90 EA
 2 125C40-90 .040" (1mm), 90° chuck $58.11 EA
  125C116-90 1/16" (1.6mm), 90° chuck $58.11 EA
  125C332-90 3/32" (2.4mm), 90° chuck $58.11 EA
 3 125C40-45 .040" (1 mm), 45° chuck $58.11 EA
  125C116-45 1/16" (1.6mm), 45° chuck $58.11 EA
  125C332-45 3/32" (2.4mm), 45° chuck $58.11 EA
 4 50C40 .040" (1 mm), 180° chuck (see WP-50 Torch for price)
  125C116 1/16" (1.6mm), 180° chuck $16.85 EA
 5 125N90S short 90° glass nozzle (w/screen)  $27.88 EA
  125N90SQ short 90° quartz nozzle $52.10 EA
 6 125N90 90° glass nozzle $27.88 EA
  125N90Q 90° quartz nozzle $63.07 EA
 7 125N45 45° glass nozzle $27.88 EA
  125N45Q 45° quartz nozzle $63.07 EA
 8 125N180 180° glass nozzle $19.32 EA
  125N180Q 180° quartz nozzle $52.10 EA
 9 125S20 2" rubber sleeve $23.94 EA
  125S35 3-1/2" rubber sleeve $23.94 EA
  125S50 5" rubber sleeve $23.94 EA
 AK-125 ACCESSORY KIT, includes    Price $264.82 EA